
no. Project Title Project Leader Affiliation SWG Amount Match Amt. Total email

1
Restoration of High Priority Pine Flatwoods and Bottomland Habitats along the Ouachita-
Saline River Terrace for species at risk Mike Melnechuk TNC $46,180.00 $16,162.00 $62,342.00 mmelnechuk@tnc.org

2
Road and Stream Restoration for Multiple Species of Greatest Conservation Need in 
Cedar Creek, Alum Fork Saline River Watershed, Ouachita Mountain Ecoregion, Arkansas Melissa Jenks TNC $16,366.00 $8,786.00 $25,152.00 mjenks@tnc.org

3
Enhancing Aquatic Connectivity for Multiple Species of Greatest Conservation Need in 
Cub Creek, Middle Fork Saline River Watershed, Ouachita Mountain Ecoregion, Arkansas Joy DeClerk TNC $25,457.00 $11,729.00 $37,186.00 jdeclerk@tnc.org

4
THE LUCKY SUBTERRANEAN 13: CONSERVATION EFFORTS TO PROTECT POPULATIONS 
OF THIRTEEN ARKANSAS KARST SPECIES OF GREATEST CONSERVATION NEED Mike Slay TNC $54,600.00 $29,400.00 $84,000.00 mslay@tnc.org

5
INVASIVE SPECIES ERADICATION ON THE WINROCK GRASS FARM  TO BENEFIT SPECIES 
OF GREATEST CONSERVATION NEED Stephanie Hymel CAW $14,625.00 $7,875.00 $22,500.00 stephanie.hymel@carkw.com

6
A Survey of the Presence or Non-detection of Long-Tailed Weasels in the Lee Creek and 
Frog Bayou Watersheds Chris Cooper

City of Fort 
Smith $22,690.00 $17,600.00 $40,290.00 cmarshall@FortSmithAR.gov 

7
Life history research on the special concern Southern Hickorynut, Obovaria jacksoniana 
(Frierson, 1912) in the White River Drainage Alan Christian UMASS-Boston $8,418.00 $8,268.00 $16,686.00 alan.christian@umb.edu

8
A quantitative baseline aquatic macroinvertebrate and mussel survey of the Big 
Maumelle River Sharon Sweeney CAW $23,400.00 $12,640.00 $36,040.00 Sharon.sweeney@carkw.com

9
Population status and population genetics of the imperiled Mammoth Spring crayfish, 
Orconectes marchandi, in the Spring River drainage Dan Magoulick USGS/UA $69,400.00 $98,436.00 $167,836.00 danmag@uark.edu

10
Distribution and habitat use of Scaphiopus herterii, Spea bombifrons, Gastrophryne 
olivacea, and Pseudacris streckeri in the Arkansas River Valley Chris Kellner ATU $50,230.00 $17,537.00 $67,767.00 ckellner@atu.edu

11
Status assessment of mussel populations and host fish in the Buffalo National River, 
Arkansas Ginny Adams UCA $56,837.00 $34,326.00 $91,163.00 gadams@uca.edu

12 Status and distribution survey of the long-tailed weasel, Mustela frenata, in Arkansas Rob Kissell UAM $54,990.00 $58,614.00 $113,604.00 kissell@uamont.edu

13
Distribution and Abundance of the Strawberry darter (Etheostoma fragi) in the Main 
Stem and Tributaries of the Strawberry River Steve Lochmann UAPB $47,260.00 $19,041.00 $66,301.00 slochmann@uaex.edu

14
Distribution, health, and status of Spea bombifrons, Gastrophryne olivacea, Scaphiophus 
hurterii, and Pseudacris streckeri in Arkansas Matthew Gifford UALR $58,311.00 $20,410.00 $78,721.00 megifford@ualr.edu

15
Habitat Requirements, Occupancy Estimation and Status of Primary Burrowing 
Crayfishes in Southwestern Arkansas Chris Taylor

Illinois Natural 
History Survey $93,473.00 $60,831.00 $154,304.00 ctaylor@mail.inhs.uiuc.edu

16
INCREASING GRASSLAND BLOCK SIZE AND RESTORING
OZARK PRAIRIE AND WOODLANDS Bill Holimon ANHC $54,600.00 $29,400.00 $84,000.00 billh@arkansasheritage.org

17
RESTORING COASTAL PLAIN LIMESTONE GLADES, WOODLANDS AND SAVANNA OF THE 
BLACKLAND ECOSYSTEM AT STONE ROAD GLADE NATURAL AREA Jennifer Akin ANHC $34,775.00 $18,725.00 $53,500.00 jennifera@arkansasheritage.org

18
DNA barcode reference library for development of eDNA methods for detecting rare 
Arkansas freshwater mussels David Hayes EKU $53,072.21 $18,582.56 david.hayes@eku.edu

19 Distribution and status of the long-tailed weasel in Arkansas Eric Schauber SIU $131,938.00 $71,045.00 $202,983.00 Schauber@siu.edu

20
Quantification of hydrologic alteration and relationships to biota in Arkansas streams: 
Development of tools and approaches for un-gaged streams Dan Magoulick USGS/UA $63,000.00 $63,720.00 $126,720.00 danmag@uark.edu

21
Surveying for Avian Species of Greatest Conservation Need in Managed Pine Woodlands 
and Pine Savannas Jennifer Wang UCA $125,288.00 $45,420.00 $170,708.00 jenniferwang@uca.edu

22
Restoration and Management of Woodlands, Savannas and Glades within the Boston 
Mountain and Ozark Highlands Ecoregions (Phase III) Brad Carner AGFC $149,530.00 $163,940.00 $313,470.00 bjcarner@agfc.state.ar.us

23
Occurrence of the chicken turtle, Deirochelys reticularia, on Arkansas Wildlife 
Management Area Lands Ben Cash UCA $58,000.00 $42,200.00 $100,200.00 wbcash@uca.edu
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